
Foster Care Team 

Regional Map
Upstate Western ~ Upstate Greenville

Abbeville  Anderson  Cherokee  Chester  Edgefield  Greenville  Greenwood  Lancaster  Laurens  McCormick  Oconee  Pickens  Saluda Spartanburg  Union  York

clansdale@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 8436Carrie Lansdale- BSN, RNNurse Case Manager

psmith6@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 8434Parker Smith- BSN, RNNurse Case Manager

cwilson2@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 3130Crystal Wilson- LPCBehavioral Health Case Manager

bcruz1@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 8497Brionnie CruzCare Connector

tjeter@selecthealthofsc.com843. 746. 7547Takenya JeterCare Connector

Midlands
Fairfield  Kershaw  Lexington  Newberry  Richland  Sumter

tjames@amerihealthcaritas.com843. 746. 7502Tanya James- RNNurse Case Manager

slikavec@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 5114Sandy Likavec- BSN, RNNurse Case Manager

ssims2@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 8420Shamika Sims- LMSWBehavioral Health Case Manager

kemontgomery@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 5149Keshia MontgomeryCare Connector

mscott2@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 3187Melinda ScottCare Connector

Upper Pee Dee ~ Lower Pee Dee
Chesterfield  Clarendon  Darlington  Dillion  Florence  Georgetown  Horry  Lee  Marion  Marlboro  Williamsburg

srunfolo@selecthealthofsc.com843. 746. 7562Sara Runfolo- BSN, RNNurse Case Manager

elittlejohn@selecthealthofsc.com843. 746. 7561Eboni Littlejohn- LMSWBehavioral Health Case Manager

etsmith@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 8496Elexis Smith Care Connector

hford@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 8429Harrington FordCare Connector

Lowcountry Border ~ Lowcountry
Aiken Allendale  Bamberg  Barnwell  Beaufort  Berkeley Calhoun Charleston  Colleton Dorchester Hampton Jasper Orangeburg 

lknight@selecthealthofsc.com843. 569. 4631Lori Knight- RNNurse Case Manager

aspeeney@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 2624Alicia Speeney- BSN, RNNurse Case Manager

jwolfe@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 5152Jannat Wolfe- LISW-CPBehavioral Health Case Manager

slperkins@selcthealthofsc.com843. 414. 8431Sonja PerkinsCare Connector

alkraemer@amerihealthcaritas.com843. 414. 8381Alicia KraemerCare Connector



Foster Care Team 
Foster Care Liaisons

cmorales1@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 5153 Carlos MoralesCare Connector-Liaisons

rfullwood@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 8486Randi 'Dee' Fullwood- BACare Connector-Liaisons

Resource Coordinators

kaustin@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 5151Kelsey Austin- BAChild Family Team Meetings

jneidigh@amerihealthcaritas.com843. 569. 4865Julie Neidigh- BSChild Family Team Meetings

thenderson2@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 8441Terrez Henderson- BSChild Family Team Meetings

Foster Care Team Leadership

jelmore@selecthealthofsc.com843. 291.1222Jera Elmore- BSN, RNSupervisor 

arodriguez9@selecthealthofsc.com864. 884. 2391Alice Rodriguez- MSN, RNSupervisor 

dmurphy@selecthealthofsc.com843. 860. 6021Darby Murphy- RNManager 

kdomm@selecthealthofsc.com843. 814. 8484Kathleen Domm- MD, FAAPMedical Director 

akilburn-conyers@selecthealthofsc.com713. 775. 5684Andrea Kilburn-Conyers- BSN, RN, MHAMarket Clinical Director

CM Placement ~ PRTF

jward@selecthealthofsc.com   843. 529. 5250Johnathan Ward- LISW-S, CPSupervisor 

cglass@selecthealthofsc.com     843. 414. 8388Christy Glass- LMSWBehavioral Health Case Manager

skelley2@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 8402Shanna Kelly- LMSWBehavioral Health Case Manager

bcallahan@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 3184Brigette Callahan- LMSWBehavioral Health Case Manager

akendrick@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 8393Andrea Kendrick- RNBehavioral Health Case Manager

Urgent Pharmacy Issues

877. 564. 7362 - fax number843. 414. 2629Call Line NumberSelect Health Pharmacy

kmartin@selecthealthofsc.com843. 872. 1963Kelly Martin- Pharm.D.Clinical Pharmacist

targus@selecthealthofsc.com843. 414. 8310Taylor Argus- CPC, CPhTPharmacy Technician 

dsingh@amerihealthcaritas.com843. 414. 8309Debra Singh- CPhTPharmacy Technician 

Important  Numbers 

888. 276. 2020
Select Health Member Services 

➙ Choose Option 3 for Foster Care

800. 304. 5436Select Health 24/7 Nurse Call Line 

888. 549. 0802SC State Medicaid Office

877. 552. 4642SC State Medicaid Enrollment

888. 307. 6552SC DHHS - Dentaquest

855. 472. 3432SC DHEC - WIC

Important  Websites

www.selecthealthofsc.comSH Website

2023 Member HandbookSH Member Handbook

Find a DoctorSH Online Find a Provider

Online Preferred Drug ListSH Online Preferred Drug List

Find A DentistDentaquest - Find a Dentist


